
COMPARISON OF STORAGE CONTENT - PRESENT VS AVERAGE VS LAST YEAR DATA
in Acre-Feet

Data for July 31, 2008

Percent of Average  100.3% Percent of Average 113.2% Percent of Average 127.6%
Percent of Last Year 114.0% Percent of Last Year 209.5% Percent of Last Year 120.0%
Percent of Full Capacity 93.5% Percent of Full Capacity 75.4% Percent of Full Capacity 74.0%

Percent of Average 106.4% Percent of Average 70.6% Percent of Average 124.2%
Percent of Last Year 122.3% Percent of Last Year 82.6% Percent of Last Year 145.8%
Percent of Full Capacity 94.7% Percent of Full Capacity 60.8% Percent of Full Capacity 72.9%
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COMPARISON OF STORAGE CONTENT - PRESENT VS AVERAGE VS LAST YEAR DATA
in Acre-Feet

Data for July 31, 2008

Percent of Average  76.1% Percent of Average  96.3% Percent of Average  95.4%
Percent of Last Year 109.5% Percent of Last Year 95.1% Percent of Last Year 106.4%
Percent of Full Capacity 58.1% Percent of Full Capacity 83.7% Percent of Full Capacity 76.0%

Percent of Average  106.1% Percent of Average  80.5% Percent of Average  98.7%
Percent of Last Year 101.2% Percent of Last Year 161.6% Percent of Last Year 119.2%
Percent of Full Capacity 84.8% Percent of Full Capacity 50.6% Percent of Full Capacity 75.8%
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North Platte Basin

-200000

300000

800000

1300000

1800000

2300000

2800000

Pres EOM Avg EOM Last Yr EOM 

St
or

ag
e 

in
 A

cr
e-

Fe
et

0

500000

1000000

1500000

2000000

2500000

3000000

Content

Full Pool Content

Republican River Basin

0

100000

200000

300000

400000

500000

600000

700000

Pres EOM Avg EOM Last Yr EOM 

St
or

ag
e 

in
 A

cr
e-

Fe
et

0

100000

200000

300000

400000

500000

600000

700000

800000

Content

Full Pool Content

Colorado-Big Thompson

0

100000

200000

300000

400000

500000

600000

700000

800000

900000

Pres EOM Avg EOM Last Yr EOM 
0

100000

200000

300000

400000

500000

600000

700000

800000

900000

Content

Full Pool Content



COMPARISON OF STORAGE CONTENT - PRESENT VS AVERAGE VS LAST YEAR DATA
in Acre-Feet

Data for July 31, 2008

Percent of Average  96.8% Percent of Average  78.5% Percent of Average  92.2%
Percent of Last Year 178.1% Percent of Last Year 93.0% Percent of Last Year 129.7%
Percent of Full Capacity 77.5% Percent of Full Capacity 46.7% Percent of Full Capacity 58.7%

Percent of Average  100.6% Percent of Average  53.7% Percent of Average  26.6%
Percent of Last Year 103.7% Percent of Last Year 77.9% Percent of Last Year 74.5%
Percent of Full Capacity 100.8% Percent of Full Capacity 14.0% Percent of Full Capacity 56.4%
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Niobrara River Basin
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Lower Platte River Basin
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COMPARISON OF STORAGE CONTENT - PRESENT VS AVERAGE VS LAST YEAR DATA
in Acre-Feet

Data for July 31, 2008

Percent of Average  124.7% Percent of Average  93.9% Percent of Average  101.4%
Percent of Last Year 89.4% Percent of Last Year 121.8% Percent of Last Year 96.1%
Percent of Full Capacity 97.0% Percent of Full Capacity 35.1% Percent of Full Capacity 40.6%
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	All Basins



